Edition 1.0
The compact pallet system
for efficient automation
Now also
fully electric
2
Modular Construction Kit for Factory Automation
3

The stopper versions are selected based on the
conveyor weight and conveyor speed. SD damped
stoppers or SU undamped stoppers can be con
nected in the centre or on the sides.
They can be requested through inductive (I) or
electric (E) sensors.
Return stop
The return stop is used in combination with a stop-
per in transfer systems with low belt friction and
prevents pallets from recoiling/rebounding while
stopping. The return stop is activated through a
spring.
SA=single-acting (locked in a depressurised state)
Stroke V=6 m/min V=9 m/min V=12 m/min V=18 m/min
Ident. no. Designation Detectors [mm] [kg] [kg] [kg] [kg]
K503021102 SD 100 9 3-100 3-70 3-60 3-50
K503021103 SD 100 E 9 3-100 3-70 3-60 3-50
K503021251 SD 250 9 5-250 5-200 5-150 5-100
K503021252 SD 250 E 9 5-250 5-200 5-150 5-100
K503011401 SU 400 E 9 400 300 250 200
K503011405 SU 400 I 9 400 300 250 200
K503011404 SU 400 - 9 400 300 250 200
DA=double-acting (maintains the last position reached)
K503012401 SU 400 E 9 400 300 250 200
K503012404 SU 400 - 9 400 300 250 200
K503012405 SU 400 I 9 400 300 250 200
Stopper
SD 100 / SD 250 damped
SU 400 undamped
Return stop